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库博衣柜五金产品手册

WARDROBE

定制家居 . 收纳家

CUSTOM HOME FURNISHING . STORAGE EXPERT



Unihopper 库博是一家致力于全球化发展的定制家居五金及五金配套解决方案的供应商。库博实行“一

带一路”全球发展战略，开放的胸怀开拓全球市场。将库博的产品、文化、理念推广到世界每个角落。

经过多年的发展，UNIHOPPER 库博在荷兰、加拿大、俄罗斯、斯洛文尼亚、阿根廷、韩国、伊朗、西班牙、

葡萄牙、爱尔兰 、沙特、哥伦比亚、南非、印度、东南亚地区以及中国港澳台地区等全球数十个国家和

地区设有独家代理，现已成为全球众多知名橱柜和家居品牌的主要供应商。在华许多上市家居企业均是

库博合作伙伴，包括有：欧派、索菲亚、志邦、海尔、我乐等，同时库博品牌也是万科、龙湖、保利、

中海等众多地产公司的主要供应商。

2005 年，Unihopper 库博在中国佛山南海设立了生产基地并建立了大型仓储中心。全新超 12 万平方

米智能化库博工业园已在 2021 年投入使用。作为一家高端定制家居五金供应商，Unihopper 库博一直

坚持原创设计，“价格不上，品牌不下”的营销理念，已然成为全球众多家居企业和消费者追随的行业

领导品牌，未来库博集团将加大更多空间投入，将产品运用、智能化场景导入、线上线下通道一体化等

多维度发展，努力打造成为消费者身边最出色的家居收纳大师。

Unihopper, a high-end customized home brand and the provider for comprehensive 
solutions of hardware supporting, implements the "Belt and Road" global development 
strategy to develop the global market. Offering the Uni-products, Uni-design, and Uni-
service to every corner of the world.

After years of development, Unihopper has sole agents in dozens of countries and 
regions around the world, such as Netherlands, Canada, Russia, Slovenia, Argentina, 
Korea, Iran, Spain, Portugal, Ireland, Saudi Arabia, Colombia, South Africa, India, Southeast 
Asia Regions and China HongKong, Macao and Taiwan regions and so on; and now, 
Unihopper has become a major suppliers for many well-known cabinet and home brands 
in the world. In China, many listed furniture enterprises are our Uni-partners including 
OPPEIN, PIANO, SOGAL, ZBOM, Haier, OLO and so on. At the same time, Unihopper is 
also the major suppliers of Vanke, LONGFOR, POLY, China Overseas and many other real 
estate companies in China.

In 2005, Unihopper set up a production base and established a large storage center 
in Nanhai city in China, and a new intelligent Uni-industrial park of more than 120,000 
square meters will also be put into use in 2021. As one of the best name and provider for 
the high-end customized furniture hardware industry, Unihopper has always upheld the 
brand values of "European quality, Chinese price", and now, has become a leading brand 
popularizing in many home furnishing companies and consumers all over the world. In 
the future, Unihopper will increase more investment in space enlarging, strengthen multi-
dimensional development including product application, intelligent scene introduction, 
online and offline channel integration, striving to become the best home storage master 
around consumers’ life.

BRIEF 
INTRODUCTION
集团介绍
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THE LAYOUT OF UNIHOPPER ALL OVER THE WORLD

印度India

西班牙Spain

台湾省Taiwan

中国China

韩国Korea

印尼Indonesia

越南Vietnam

俄罗斯Russia

斯洛文尼亚Slovenia

波兰Poland

荷兰Netherlands

伊朗Iran

加拿大Canada

爱尔兰Ireland

沙特阿拉伯Saudi Arabia

南非South Africa

葡萄牙Portugal

哥伦比亚Colombia

阿根廷Argentina

库博在中国广州成立销售公司——广州立晟五金制

品有限公司；并成功推出第一代单缓冲骑马抽。

Unihopper founded the company in Guangzhou, China--
-Guangzhou Li-cheng Hardware CO, Ltd ; and launch the 
first generation one -way soft closing drawer box.

2003 

成功研发第五代联动双缓冲骑马抽 - 魔力抽，并在北

京衣柜年会成功举办“库博之夜”。

Unihopper successfully researched and developed the fifth 
generation interactive two-way soft closing drawer box-Magic 
box, and successfully hosted the “Night of Unihopper”in 
Beijing wardrobe annual conference.

2015

在广州威斯汀酒店成功举办库博峰会，并宣布

UNIHOPPER 库博全球化；库博与万科地产开始合作，

成国内唯一五金指定供应商。

Unihopper successfully hosted “Unihopper summit 
conference” in Guangzhou, and announced Unihopper would 
globalize the brand. In the same year, Unihopper started the 
cooperation with Vanke, being the sole hardware suppiler in 
China.

2016

成功举办第二届库博全球合作伙伴峰会，同时库

博商学院成立。

Unihopper successfully hosted the second “Unihopper 
summit conference”. Same time, Unhopper Business 
College was founded.

2017

成功举办第三届库博全球合作伙伴峰会，库博新生产

基地奠基及库博品牌日成立；为更好全球化发展，库

博一带一路理念形成；同年研发出魅影系列厨房收纳

和酷力抽系列产品。

Unhopper successfully hosted the third “Unihopper 
summit conference”, and founded the new 
Unihopper production base and Unihopper brand-
day. For better global development, Unihopper set up 
the ”Belt and Road“concept. Same year, Unihopper 
researched and developed the Phantom kitchen 
storage system and Co-box.

2019

库博成为全装修家居五金铰链、导轨、拉篮使用标准

主起草单位；荣获国家高新技术企业。梵卡、酷卡等

原创新品相继推向市场。

Unihopper become one of the home decoration drafting 
committee for Hinge, slide and basket. In the same year, 
Unihopper won the National High-tech Enterprise. Vanka, 
COKA have been introduced to the market.

2020

库博 12 万平方产业园正式投入使用；库博品牌产品

入库龙湖、保利等地产公司。丽影、库格系列新品推出。

Unihopper new production base with 120,000 sqm put 
into use officially, in the same year, Unihopper cooperate 
with LONGFOR and POLY Real Estate. LINA, HUGGEN 
have been introduced to the market.

2021

库博国际研发中心与新总部旗舰产品体验厅全面对外开

放；库博与万科采筑共建产品研发中心、产品实验室。

Unihopper international R&D center and the flagship 
showroom in the new headquarters fully open to the public, 
same time, Unihopper establish product R&D centre and 
product laboratory together with Vanke caizhu.  

2022

为了减少 ODM 产生的成本，库博决定投建生产基地，

引进欧洲先进技术，在中国进行生产。

in order to reduce the cost of ODM, Unihopper decided 
to invest with the advanced technology from Europe and 
construct the production base in China.

2005

库博与欧洲、哥伦比亚设计师成立联合设计小组，并成功推出

第二代双缓冲骑马抽，双缓冲理念在此风靡全球。

Unihopper founded a union design group with designers from 
Europe and Columbia, and successfully launch the second 
generation two-way soft closing drawer box. The concept of two-
way soft closing became popular around world ever since.

2007

库博在华组建营销中心，开始为中国家具客户提供优质

的产品和服务。

Unihopper set up the marketing center and began to 
provide quality products and service for Chinese furniture 
customers.

2008

成功研发第三代联动双缓冲骑马抽及同步隐藏导轨。

Unihopper successfully researched and developed the 
third generation interactive two-way soft closing drawer 
box and synchronize conceal slide.

2010

联合设计小组成功研发拉篮和衣柜收纳系统（摩卡系列）。

the union design group successfully researched and 
developed basket and wardrobe storage system (MOKA).

2013

品牌里程碑

MILESTONES

ISO 9001 Quality 
Management Certification

GS Quality Test 
Certification

National High-
Tech Enterprise

德国GS质量检测认证 英国皇冠ISO9001
质量管理认证

国家高新技术企业

Standards Maker of Kitchen 
Hardware Industry

家居五金暗铰链、抽屉导轨、拉篮
地产精装集采团体标准主起草单位

R&d center and product 
laboratory

共建研发中心
共建产品实验室（CNAS）
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企业使命

价值观

CORPORATE MISSION: 

满足人们对美好生活的向往是库博人的使命追求

To meet people's yearning for a better life is the mission 
pursuit of Kubo people

诚信、利他、奋斗、创新、理解、共进
Integrity, altruism, struggle, innovation, understanding, 
common progress

VALUES: 

库博的理念

COMPANY VISION
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Unihopper makes full use of the upper, middle and lower layers 
of wardrobe to design a storage box to make your home more 
tidy and orderly.

针对使用者从头到脚的物品收纳需求，对衣柜空间进行上、中、下

分层规划，库博用独具匠心的产品来诠释和塑造，使得衣柜空间不

仅得以有序和充分利用，更散发出精致和高贵的气质，从而让家更

整洁、有序和美好。

Make your home more tidy and orderly

“让每个家庭更加整洁、有序和美好”

010009
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梵卡衣柜收纳系统

VENKA STORAGE SYSTEM

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

014013



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

THE MULTIFUNCTIONAL STORAGE BOX PROVIDES 
YOU A HIGH-QUALITY LIFE.

想要生活简单一些，又怀念轻奢一族的高雅生活气氛。多功能收纳盒，让您享受高品质的生活标准。

018017



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
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Leather multifunctional storage box
VENKA /

梵卡轻奢皮革饰品收纳盒

A JEWELRY BOX WITH GOOD TOUCH FEELING AND EXCELLENT 
COLOR ADD VALUE YOUR JEWELRY.

细致的肤感皮质纹理，在光影下呈现出精妙色泽，与璀璨的首饰搭配相得益彰，赋予经典之色有了新的含义。

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

022021



AFTER YEARS OF DEVELOPMENT, UNIHOPPER HAS SOLE AGENTS IN DOZENS OF COUNTRIES AND REGIONS AROUND THE WORLD, SUCH AS NETHERLANDS, 

CANADA, RUSSIA, SLOVENIA, ARGENTINA, KOREA, IRAN, SPAIN, PORTUGAL, IRELAND, SAUDI ARABIA, COLOMBIA, SOUTH AFRICA, INDIA, SOUTHEAST ASIA REGIONS 

AND CHINA HONGKONG, MACAO AND TAIWAN REGIONS AND SO ON; AND NOW, UNIHOPPER HAS BECOME
Leather multifunctional storage box
VENKA /

梵卡轻奢皮革饰品收纳盒

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

024023



Venka integrates materials and technology to 
create an elegance life for you.

HIGH-
QUALITY LIFE

梵卡系列将材质与精湛工艺完美融合，为你打造富有品质的生活。

一针一线严谨细致，锻造出时尚精致。推拉之间，静享库博匠人的诚意之作。

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

026025



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

028027



Leather flat storage box
VENKA /

梵卡轻奢皮革平板收纳篮

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Glass flat storage box
VENKA /

梵卡轻奢玻璃平板收纳篮

030029



VENKA STORAGE SYSTEM

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

032031



THE THOUGHTFUL FUNCTION OF THE PRODUCT PROVIDES YOU BRAND NEW LIFE.
赋予产品灵动的生命，体贴的功能是恒久的本质，个性和艺术是深刻的灵魂，精心斟酌每件精品，开创全新生活艺术。

Leather shoes rack
VENKA /

梵卡轻奢皮革鞋架

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

034033



05 UNIHOPPER

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

WELL-ORGANIZED WARDROBE STORAGE DESIGN 
LET YOU ENJOY YOUR ORDERLY LIFE.

将收纳视为真正体现心思的哲学，轻巧的收纳设计，让

物品井井有条的摆放在你的衣橱之中，让在享受生活的

同时，尽显精致生活的本质。

036035



Leather trousers rack
VENKA /

梵卡轻奢皮革裤架

ANTI-SLIP AND ADJUSTABLE DESIGN 
TROUSERS BAR CREATES CONVENIENCE 
FOR EVERYDAY.
防滑可调设计，为每一次拿取创造便利。在简约中，为家创造协调一致的视觉享受。

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

038037



Leather storage bag
VENKA /

梵卡轻奢皮革收纳篮

VENKA STORAGE BOX, THE ELEGANCE LEATHER TOGETHER WITH GLASS OFFERING YOU A HIGH LEVEL STORAGE AREA.
是衣物篮，更是装饰品。皮篮设计，高端大气，细心呵护衣物。品质生活由内而外，守护您做精致女人。

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

040039



Leather underware storage box
VENKA /

梵卡轻奢皮革内衣收纳

THE LEATHER STORAGE BOX KEEPS YOUR UNDERWEAR A PERFECT STORAGE.
当皮革与金属相遇，是柔与刚得碰撞，也是温馨与冷艳得相拥，彰显内衣收纳的高级感。

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

042041



FEATURES / 产品特点

A blending between LED luminous glass and leather 
conveys luxurious charm and elegant classics, bringing a 
warm and comfortable sensory enjoyment to people

LED 发光玻璃与皮革的碰撞，传递出轻奢气韵和雅致

经典，给人以温馨舒适的感官享受

LED temperature 4000K
LED 色温 4000K

Color: Texture mocca
颜色：磨砂摩卡

Quick assembly, linkage two way slow motion slide +high 
strength aluminum alloy general frame +LED luminous 
glass drawer side, combining multifunctional storage box 
with luxury leather 

快装、联动双缓冲导轨 +高强度铝合金通用框架 +LED

发光玻璃侧邦，配合轻奢皮革多功能装饰品盒

VENKA LEATHER MULTIFUNCTIONAL STORAGE BOX

WS4158S.060.TCA    

WS4158S.080.TCA      

WS4158S.090.TCA      

564x457x81  

764x457x81  

864x457x81  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨梵卡轻奢皮革饰品收纳盒

VENKA LEATHER MULTIFUNCTIONAL STORAGE BOX

WS4158S.060.TCA    

WS4158S.080.TCA      

WS4158S.090.TCA      

564x457x81  

764x457x81  

864x457x81  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨梵卡轻奢皮革饰品收纳盒

VENKA LEATHER FLAT STORAGE BOX

WS4159S.060.TCA 

WS4159S.080.TCA     

WS4159S.090.TCA      

564x457x81  

764x457x81  

864x457x81  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨梵卡轻奢皮革平板收纳篮
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T

M
in

46
5

45
7
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WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
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GLLP-UP

inside

SOFT

inside

closing

VENKA LEATHER STORAGE BAG

WS4162S.060.TCA    

WS4162S.080.TCA      

WS4162S.090.TCA      

564x457x212  

764x457x212  

864x457x212  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨梵卡轻奢皮革收纳篮

VENKA LEATHER SHOES RACK

WS4160S.060.TCA    

WS4160S.080.TCA      

WS4160S.090.TCA     

564x457x86  

764x457x86  

864x457x86  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨梵卡轻奢皮革鞋架

VENKA LEATHER TROUSERS RACK

WS4161S.060.TCA    

WS4161S.080.TCA      

WS4161S.090.TCA      

564x457x81  

764x457x81  

864x457x81  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨梵卡轻奢皮革裤架

VENKA GLASS FLAT STORAGE BOX

WS4159S.060.TCA 

WS4159S.080.TCA     

WS4159S.090.TCA      

564x457x81  

764x457x81  

864x457x81  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨梵卡轻奢玻璃平板收纳篮
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VENKA LEATHER UNDERWARE STORAGE BOX

WS4166S.060.TCA  

WS4166S.080.TCA      

WS4166S.090.TCA      

564x457x121   

764x457x121   

864x457x121  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨梵卡轻奢皮革内衣收纳

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER
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酷卡衣柜收纳系统

COKA STORAGE SYSTEM

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

048047



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

050049



05
WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

052051



JEWELRY ORGANIZER COVERED BY SOFT AND DELICATE VELVET, TAKING GOOD CARE OF YOUR VALUABLES IN PROPER WAY.
分类收纳设计，为物品一一找到存放之处，细腻的绒布包裹，细心呵护贵重物品，将优雅演绎的淋漓尽致，赋予衣柜收纳的简洁与灵动。

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

054053



LIFE HAS A THOUSAND KINDS OF ATTITUDE. HOUSEHOLD LIKE COKA 
WARDROBE ALSO REVEALS A KIND OF LIFESTYLE.

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

056055



Multifunctional storage box
COKA /

酷卡极简饰品收纳盒

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

058057



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Coka wardrobe helps your 
stuff to be in orderly and better 
storage. The minimalism 
design expresses another 
outstanding life style.

让收纳更清晰更有条理，逆势而为不是唯一的表达方式，而是

另辟蹊径的设计诠释，让生活的格调更加瞩目。

Coka 
Storage 
System

060059



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Metal storage box
COKA /

酷卡平板收纳篮

062061



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Shoes rack
COKA /

酷卡极简平板鞋架

064063



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Multifunctional shoes rack
COKA /

酷卡极简线鞋架

066065



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

068067



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

070069



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

THE PERFECT COMBINATION OF ELEGANT AND PRAGMATISM, TO MEET ALL THE EXPECTATIONS OF QUALITY 
LIFE, IS THE WAY OF LIFE WE LOOK FORWARD TO FOR A LONG TIME.
将优雅格调与实用主义完美融合，满足对品质生活的所有期望，是我们憧憬已久的生活方式。

Storage wire basket
COKA /

酷卡极简收纳线篮

072071



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Trousers rack
COKA /

酷卡极简裤架

074073



 “It feels like a luxury touch ”, the 
elegant design is not restricted by 
any times and tide, but makes your 
wardrobe full of charming.

The 
beauty 
of 
order is 
evident

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

“可以触摸的奢华”，高雅的设计不受任何时代与潮流限制，别于世俗眼光的风采，使您的衣橱充满魅力。

076075



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

CLASSIFIED STORAGE DESIGN, HIGH-QUALITY VELVET COMPREHENSIVE WRAPPING, DELICATELY CARE FOR INTIMATE 
CLOTHING, OFFERING YOU A QUALITY OF LIFE FROM THE INSIDE OUT.
优质丝绒全面包裹，细心呵护贴身衣物，品质生活由内而外，细腻的触感带来极致的生活愉悦感。

Multifunctional storage box
COKA /

酷卡极简内衣收纳篮

078077



FEATURES / 产品特点

Bringing conformable experience with simple design,
Less is more, using less stuff to convey bigger zone of 
imagination.

意式极简的设计给生活做减法，简而不减，用最少的

表达赋予空间更多的想象

Color: Mink
颜色：米咖色

Quick assembly, two way slow motion slide +high 
strength aluminum alloy general frame, combining 
flannelette jewelry storage box adjustable-4~+30mm

快装、双缓冲导轨 +高强度铝合金通用框架，配合绒布

饰品收纳盒 , 宽度可调：-4~+30mm

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

COKA MULTIFUNCTIONAL STORAGE BOX

WS4153S.060.(A)    

WS4153S.080.(A)      

WS4153S.090.(A)      

564x443x51  

764x443x51  

864x443x51  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨酷卡极简饰品收纳盒

COKA METAL STORAGE BOX

WS4154S.060.(A)    

WS4154S.080.(A)      

WS4154S.090.(A)      

564x443x51  

764x443x51  

864x443x51  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨酷卡极简平板收纳篮

COKA SHOES RACK

WS4155S.060.(A)

WS4155S.080.(A)    

WS4155S.090.(A)     

564x443x51  

764x443x51  

864x443x51  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨酷卡极简平板鞋架
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080079



GLLP-UP

inside

SOFT

inside

closing

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

COKA MULTIFUNCTIONAL STORAGE BOX

WS4167S.060.(A)    

WS4167S.080.(A)      

WS4167S.090.(A)      

564x443x122  

764x443x122 

864x443x122  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨酷卡极简内衣收纳篮

COKA STORAGE WIRE BASKET

WS4156S.060.(A)   

WS4156S.080.(A)     

WS4156S.090.(A)     

564x443x186  

764x443x186  

864x443x186  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨酷卡极简收纳线篮

COKA MULTIFUNCTIONAL SHOES RACK

WS4168S.060.(A)    

WS4168S.080.(A)      

WS4168S.090.(A)      

564x443x141 

764x443x141  

864x443x141   

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨酷卡极简线鞋架

COKA TROUSERS RACK

WS4157S.060.(A)  

WS4157S.080.(A)   

WS4157S.090.(A)

564x443x51  

764x443x51  

864x443x51  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨酷卡极简裤架

44
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082081



玻璃拿铁衣柜收纳系统

GLASS NAKA STORAGE SYSTEM

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

084083



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

086085



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

COMBINATION OF ELEGANCE AND PRACTICALITY PROVIDES THE PERFECT WAY TO STORE EVERYTHING 
AND GIVE THE WARDROBE AN ELEGANT TOUCH.
高雅与实用的结合，为所有物品提供完美的收纳方式，使衣柜透出优雅气质。

088087



NOBILITY IS NOT MATERIAL LUXURY, BUT A 
REFINED ATTITUDE TO LIFE.THE GLASS NAKA 
COMBINES ELEGANCE WITH PRAGMATISM TO 
MEET ALL EXPECTATIONS OF QUALITY LIFE 
AND IS THE WAY WE HAVE LONG LOOKED 
FORWARD TO IT.

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

高贵不是物质的奢华，而是一种精致的生活态度。玻璃

拿铁系列将优雅格调与实用主义完美融合，满足对品质

生活的所有期望，是我们憧憬已久的生活方式。

GLASS NAKA STORAGE SYSTEM

090089



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Multifunctional storage box
GLASS NAKA /

玻璃拿铁多功能装饰品盒

ELEGANT AND STYLISH, EXTRAORDINARY 
V I S U A L  E N J O Y M E N T.  R I C H  S T O R A G E 
FUNCTIONS, ENOUGH FOR YOU TO STORE 
EVERYTHING YOU NEED, TAKE INTO ACCOUNT 
THE PRACTICALITY AND COMFORT, ONLY TO 
SHOW YOU THE BEST SIDE.

高雅时尚，非一般的视觉享受。丰富的收纳功能，足够

您收纳一切所需物品，兼顾了实用性和舒适性，只将最

美好的一面展现给你。

092091



MULTI-FUNCTIONAL STORAGE MAKES FULL USE OF WARDROBE SPACE, CABINET-STYLE DESIGN, LOW-KEY BUT LUXURIOUS, TO ACHIEVE THE 
ULTIMATE LIVING EXPERIENCE.

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

多功能收纳充分利用衣柜空间，入柜式设计，低调又不失奢华，达到一种极致生活体验。

Pvc rattan storage basket
GLASS NAKA /

玻璃拿铁 PVC 藤条收纳篮

Board type storage box
GLASS NAKA /

玻璃拿铁板式浅平收纳篮

094093



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

DIVIDER PANTS RACK WITH THICK HANGING 
S T R I P  D E S I G N  N O T  O N LY  E X PA N D S 
STORAGE SPACE, BUT ALSO MAKES IT EASY 
TO PICK UP. 

分隔裤架设计，不仅扩大收纳空间，而且拿取方便。加粗

挂条设计，裤子不易掉落，不易起折痕，让您的裤子保持

熨烫之后得笔直与整洁。

Simple style trousers rack
GLASS NAKA /

玻璃拿铁简约式裤架

096095



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Board type shoes rack
GLASS NAKA /

玻璃拿铁板式鞋架

098097



FEATURES / 产品特点

Two-way soft closing, soft closing distance 53mm 
adjustable max +20mm

快装、双缓冲功能专利领先优势，缓冲距离 53mm，

宽度可调：+20mm

Color: Mocca
颜色：摩卡

High-strength aluminium frame+glass panel, with  
inner box

高强度钢板通用框架 +玻璃面板，配合多功能装饰品盒

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

GLASS NAKA BOARD TYPE STORAGE BOX

WS4142S.060G.MCA

WS4142S.080G.MCA    

WS4142S.090G.MCA    

564~584x443x140  

764~784x443x140  

864~884x443x140  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨玻璃拿铁板式浅平收纳篮

GLASS NAKA SIMPLE STYLE TROUSERS RACK

WS4143S.060G.MCA   

WS4143S.080G.MCA  

WS4143S.090G.MCA

564~584x443x63  

764~784x443x63  

864~884x443x63  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨玻璃拿铁简约式裤架

GLASS NAKA MULTIFUNCTIONAL STORAGE BOX

WS4140S.060G.MCA   

WS4140S.080G.MCA     

WS4140S.090G.MCA     

564~584x443x78 

764~784x443x78  

864~884x443x78  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨玻璃拿铁多功能装饰品盒

GLASS NAKA BOARD TYPE SHOES RACK

WS4144S.060G.MCA

WS4144S.080G.MCA  

WS4144S.090G.MCA   

564~584x443x204  

764~784x443x204  

864~884x443x204  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨玻璃拿铁板式鞋架

GLASS NAKA PVC RATTAN STORAGE BASKET

WS4141S.060G.MCA

WS4141S.080G.MCA  

WS4141S.090G.MCA  

564~584x443x151 

764~784x443x151  

864~884x443x151  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨玻璃拿铁 PVC 藤条收纳篮
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摩卡衣柜收纳系统

MOKA STORAGE SYSTEM

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

102101



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

104103



WARDROBE SHOULD BE SAME AS OUR LIFE STATE, WITH EXQUISITE APPEARANCE AND ABUNDANT HEART,  YOUR TASTE 
CLOTHING MUST BE STORAGE IN THE HIGH-QUALITY WARDROBE INTERNAL STORAGE SYSTEM.

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

外表精致，内心丰盈，是人们追求的人生状态。衣橱亦如此，优质的衣橱内部收纳系统，更衬托主人的衣饰品味；手到擒来的每一种搭配，

使柜门后的每件衣物都让你跃跃欲穿。

106105



Combination 
of premium texture 
with elegance.

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

In a complex modern city for a beautiful 
encounter, while enjoying the fast pace of life, 
you also need to experience an elegance, 
taste a temperament.

在纷繁的现代都市进行一次美丽的解逅，在享受生活快节奏的同时，也需要体会一份优雅，品味一种气质。

108107



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Multifunctional storage box
MOKA /

多功能装饰品收纳盒

110109



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

112111



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

THE STORAGE SPACE IS ELEGANT AND MINIMALIST BUT NOT SIMPLE, LUXURY BUT NOT HIGH-KEY, 
MAKES YOU FEEL THE EXQUISITE OF HIGH LIFE.
深邃而不失风范的储物空间简约而不简单，奢华而不高调，领略精奢生活美学。

Pvc rattan storage basket
MOKA /

PVC 藤条收纳篮

114113



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Flat and shallow board type storage basket
MOKA /

板式浅平收纳篮

Metal wire storage basket
MOKA /

金属线收纳篮

116115



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Simple trousers rack
MOKA /

简约式裤架

118117



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Board type shoes rack
MOKA /

板式鞋架

Board type shoes rack
MOKA /

板式鞋架

120119



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

122121



luxury but not high-key, 
makes you feel the exquisite 
of high life.

T H E  G L A S S  MA K E S  YO U R  WA R D R O B E  S PAC E 
BECOME MORE TRANSPARENT. BY LAYERING THE 
STORAGE AND HIDING THE MESS, TO SHOW THE 
HIGH QUALITY OF LIFE.

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

玻璃元素的加入，为衣柜空间更添通透。“有藏有露”呈现出收

纳的层次感，藏起生活小凌乱，展露出生活高品质。

Glasses  drawer
MOKA /

玻璃内抽屉

124123



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

Side mounted 4 layers storage rack
MOKA /

侧装四层置物篮

Side mounted 4 layers shoes rack
MOKA /

侧装四层鞋架

126125



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

触不可及的高度由您掌控

To control 
The Inaccessible 
height

触不可及的高度由您掌控，充分发挥高柜空间作用，为您打造品质生活。

颜值才华集大成者，双重阻尼缓冲液压器，推拉不弹跳，不卡顿，更平稳。

You can control of inaccessible height by this soft closing 
up and down design. It makes full advantage of the tall 
cabinet space and create high life for you.
Double soft closing damper makes sure the runner is 
more smooth and stable when push - and - pull.

Double soft closing wardrobe lift
MOKA /

双缓冲升降挂衣架

128127



BREAK THE TRADITIONAL DESIGN, CREATE HUMANIZED STORAGE THE UP AND DOWN FUNCTION SHOW THE 
HUMANIZED DESIGN COMPLETELY, THE HIGH AREA WILL NOT BE A PROBLEM ANY MORE.

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

打破传统设计，创造人文收纳。人性的关怀和体贴的升降功能，轻松化解高处取物的烦恼，真正做到体贴入微。

Soft closing up and down design

Soft closing wardrobe lift
MOKA /

缓冲升降挂衣架

130129



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

THE WARDROBE LIFT IS HELPFUL FOR HIGH EFFECTIVE STORAGE AND MAKE YOU ENJOY THE BEST AND THE MOST 
COMFORTABLE LIFE STATUS. TOP MOUNTING INSTALLATION IS FAST AND CONVENIENT.

专属衣柜挂衣杆，让您对所有衣物一目了然，轻松高效地收纳，体验生活的最高舒适状态。顶部安装设计，安装方便快捷。

Clothes hanger
MOKA /

顶装时尚挂衣杆

Clothes hanger
MOKA /

顶装时尚挂衣杆

Ballet
MOKA /

空中芭蕾挂衣杆

132131



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

PERFECT MATCH, UPDATE YOUR LIFE LEVEL WITH BALLET, PROVIDING YOU A TIDY, FASHION WARDROBE ZONE, 
MAKING EACH PIECE OF CLOTHING LIKE A WORK OF ART

美得恰到好处，一根衣杆让衣柜提升一个档次，在保证衣物收纳井井有条的同时，且不乏时尚格调，打造有条不紊的精致生活，让每件衣服如艺术品般呈现。

Clothes hanger
MOKA /

顶装时尚挂衣杆

Clothes hanger
MOKA /

侧装时尚挂衣杆

134133



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

IN A LIMITED SPACE, MIRROR WITH STORAGE BOX BRINGS YOU HAPPY MOOD WITH PROVIDING A SOLUTION THAT 
COMBINES BOTH FUNCTION AND BEAUTY. LET YOU ALWAYS BE A PRETTY WOMAN.

在有限的空间内，提供功能和美感兼备的解决方案。贴心的镜面饰品收纳盒，让你时刻做精致女人。

Soft closing rotated mirror
MOKA /

缓冲旋转穿衣镜

Soft closing rotated mirror
MOKA /

简约带灯缓冲旋转穿衣镜

Pt rotating mirror
MOKA /

畅销款衣柜推拉镜

136135



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

SPACE SAVING AND PRACTICAL UTILITY IS ITS ADVANTAGE,IT RUNS SOFTLY, AND RELEASES MORE FUNCTIONAL SPACE
节约空间和适用性是好产品的基石，阻尼推拉设计，推拉顺畅，存取方便，充分释放更多功能空间。

Soft closing top mounting clothes hanger
MOKA /

缓冲顶装挂衣架

Soft closing side mounted tie rack
MOKA /

缓冲侧装领带架

138137



Waltz perfectly solves the full use of corner space, 360 
degree rotating brings you good experience for collection 
and dressing up.

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

WARDROBE IN 
DANCING
科学收纳，为美定制，升级衣帽间转角功能， 360°自由旋转加持，美貌与实力兼具得硬核王者，让出门洒脱又精致。

旋转中的智慧收纳

140139



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

With minimalist and practical design, it provides a variety of 
space with multifunctional organization storage,realizing the 
freedom change from static to dynamic.

3 layers of rotating basket 
MOKA /

三层旋转衣物篮

142141



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

HIGH END MOCCA FINISHING RELEASES HIGH QUALITY FEELING, 360 DEGREE ROTATING DESIGN HELPS YOU PICK 
OUT AND COLLECT SHOES EASILY.

高端钴铂金，尽显高贵质感。360°全方位转入式设计，一转之间，鞋子的取放与挑选变得轻松简易，优雅从容。

144143



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

360 degree rotating shoe rack
MOKA /

360 度缓冲旋转鞋架

146145



WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

A HIDDEN SAFE BOX IN THE WARDROBE, USING YOUR PASSWORD OR FINGER PRINT ON SCREEN, NO NEED TO 
WORRY WHERE TO KEEP YOUR VALUABLES FROM NOW ON.

隐藏在衣柜里的保险箱，触屏密码开关，智能防护，安全指数高，令生活的安心度大幅提升，守护您的珍贵物品。

Lockbox
MOKA /

密码箱

148147



FEATURES / 产品特点

Two-way soft closing, soft closing distance 53mm, 
adjustable max +46mm

全球唯一快装、双缓冲功能专利领先优势，缓冲距离

53mm，宽度可调 :+40mm

Color: Mocca/white
颜色：摩卡 /时尚白

High-strength aluminium frame, with  inner box
高强度铝合金通用框架，配合环保绒布内丹

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

MULTIFUNCTIONAL STORAGE BOX

WS4117S.060.(A)    

WS4117S.080.(A)     

WS4117S.090.(A)      

564~610x443x78  

764~810x443x78  

864~910x443x78  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨多功能装饰品收纳盒

PVC RATTAN STORAGE BASKET

WS4119S.060.(A)    

WS4119S.080.(A)      

WS4119S.090.(A)      

564~610x443x170  

764~810x443x170  

864~910x443x170  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨PVC 藤条收纳篮

FLAT AND SHALLOW BOARD TYPE STORAGE BASKET

WS4120S.060A.(A)

WS4120S.060B.(A)    

WS4120S.080A.(A)    

WS4120S.080B.(A)

WS4120S.090A.(A) 

WS4120S.090B.(A)   

564~610x443x90  

564~610x443x135  

764~810x443x90  

764~810x443x135

864~910x443x90  

864~910x443x135  

600

600

800

800

900

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨板式浅平收纳篮

M
in

45
0

44
3

T

M
in

45
0

44
3

T

M
in

45
0

44
3

T

150149



GLLP-UP
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SOFT

inside

closing

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

METAL WIRE STORAGE BASKET

WS4121S.060A.(A)

WS4121S.060B.(A)   

WS4121S.080A.(A)  

WS4121S.080B.(A)

WS4121S.090A.(A)

WS4121S.090B.(A)  

564~610x443x130 

564~610x443x210  

764~810x443x130  

764~810x443x210

864~910x443x130  

864~910x443x210 

600

600

800

800

900

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨金属线收纳篮

M
in

45
0

44
3

T

SIMPLE TROUSERS RACK

WS4122S.060.(A)  

WS4122S.080.(A)     

WS4122S.090.(A)     

564~610x443x60  

764~810x443x60  

864~910x443x60  

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨简约式裤架

M
in

45
0

44
3

T

GLASSES  DRAWER

WS4128S.045.(A)

WS4128S.050.(A)  

WS4128S.060.(A)

WS4128S.070.(A)

WS4128S.080.(A)

WS4128S.090.(A)  

414x448x130 

464x448x130  

564x448x130  

664x448x130

764x448x130  

864x448x130 

450

500

600

700

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨玻璃内抽屉

M
in

46
0

44
8

T

BOARD TYPE SHOES RACK

WS4126S.060.(A) 

WS4126S.080.(A)      

WS4126S.090.(A)

564~610x443x210  

764~810x443x210 

864~910x443x210   

600

800

900

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨板式鞋架

M
in

45
0

44
3

T

SIDE MOUNTED 4 LAYERS STORAGE RACK

WS4515RS.305.(A)

WS4515LS.305.(A)

305x460x870  

305x460x870

400

400

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨侧装四层置物篮

M
in

47
0

46
0

T

SIDE MOUNTED 4 LAYERS SHOES RACK

WS4514RS.305.(A)    

WS4514LS.305.(A)

305x460x870  

305x460x870

400

400

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨侧装四层鞋架

M
in

47
0

46
0

152151
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BALLET

TS1409.014.MCA  

TS1410.014.MCA     

AP2264.MCA     

  

≤3000  

顶侧装通用衣托

三通转角衣托

衣通

MODEL
型号

DESCRIBE
描述

LENGTH  (mm)
长度空中芭蕾挂衣杆

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

SOFT CLOSING WARDROBE LIFT

WS2101S.060.(A)

WS2101S.083.(A)   

WS2101S.115.(A)   

WS2201S.060.(A)

WS2201S.083.(A)

WS2201S.115.(A)  

铝合金

铝合金  

铝合金  

铁

铁  

铁 

550~670

650~920

880~1270

550~670

650~920

880~1270

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

MATERIAL
材料缓冲升降挂衣架

DOUBLE SOFT CLOSING WARDROBE LIFT

WS2105S.S.MCA

WS2105S.M.MCA

WS2105S.L.MCA

铝合金

铝合金  

铝合金  

550~670

650~920

880~1270

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

MATERIAL
材料双缓冲升降挂衣架

M
in

88
0

84
0

90°

T

M
in

88
0

84
0

90°

T

T

顶侧装通用衣托 三通转角衣托

衣通

CLOTHES HANGER

TS1401.012.(A)

TS1402.012.(A)    

TS1404.012.(A)  

AP2175.(A)    

  

≤3000  

端部衣托

中部衣托

转角衣托

衣通

MODEL
型号

DESCRIBE
描述

LENGTH  (mm)
长度顶装时尚挂衣杆

端部衣托 中部衣托 转角衣托

衣通

T

CLOTHES HANGER

TS1403.012.(A)

AP2175.(A)   ≤3000  

侧装衣托

衣通

MODEL
型号

DESCRIBE
描述

LENGTH  (mm)
长度侧装时尚挂衣杆

T

侧装衣托

衣通

23
0

M
in

86
0

T

23
0

M
in

86
0

T

154153
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closing

SOFT CLOSING TOP MOUNTING CLOTHES HANGER

WS4307S.(A) 85x445x160250

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨缓冲顶装挂衣架

SOFT CLOSING ROTATED MIRROR

WS3104S1.020.(A) 52x423x1040300

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨简约带灯缓冲旋转穿衣镜

PT ROTATING MIRROR

WS3105.020.MCA 40x340x1000300

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨畅销款衣柜推拉镜

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

SOFT CLOSING ROTATED MIRROR

WS3103S.170.(A) 170x415x1130300

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨缓冲旋转穿衣镜

SOFT CLOSING SIDE MOUNTED TIE RACK

WS4310S.(A) 170x445x85250

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨缓冲侧装领带架

LOCKBOX

WS4138.(A) 564x400x150600

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨密码箱

90°

T

170

90°

T

170

90°

52

12
4

T

90°

52

12
4

T

90°14
5

40

T

90°14
5

40

T

M
in

45
5

44
5

T

M
in

45
5

44
5

T

M
in

40
0

M
in

15
0

18

564

156155
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360 DEGREE ROTATING SHOE RACK

WS4518S.080K.MCA   

WS4518S.080G.MCA

700x365x1920-2210  

700x365x1360-1650

800

800

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨360 度缓冲旋转鞋架

WARDROBE STORAGE SYSTEM UNIHOPPER

3 LAYERS OF ROTATING BASKET 

WS4152.MCA 700x700x1900-2100800

MODEL
型号

CABINET
柜体 T (mm)

WIDTH x DEPTH x HEIGHT  (mm)
宽 x 深 x 高 (mm) . 含导轨三层旋转衣物篮

M
in480

Min800

1900-2100

M
in

40
0

Min800

12
La

ye
rs

:1
92

0-
21

90
/8

La
ye

rs
:1

36
0-

16
30

M
in

40
0

Min800

12
La

ye
rs

:1
92

0-
21

90
/8

La
ye

rs
:1

36
0-

16
30
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